H3-Q CODE QUOTE COMMENT

X01
X02
X03
X04
X05

X06
X07

X08

X09
X10

X11

X12
X13
X14
X15

A0l
A02
AO3
A04
AO05
AO6

AO7
AO8

Permitted
codes

CCOnnSUBX
H1, H2

M,F
YY-MM-01
ISO 3166

country code
YY-MM-DD

CN, ES, FR,
MY, PL, PT,
GB, US

ISO 3166
country code
Y, N, NA

ISO 3166
country code
MATH, PHY,
CHEM, LIFE,
MED, ENV,
SOCH, SOCS,
HUM, ART
text

text
number
number

text
YYYY
text
text
Y/N
Y/N

Y/N
Y/N



H3-Q CODE QUOTE COMMENT Permitted

codes
BO1 text [+L0-9]
B02 text
BO3 text [+L0-9]
B0O4 text [+L0-9]
BO5 text
B0O5a text
BO5b text
B0O6 text [+L0-9]
BO7 text
Co1 Y/N
C02 text
Cc03 text
co4 text
CO05 text
C06 text
CO6a Y/N
C06b Y/N
C06¢ Y/N
Co6d Y/N
Co6f Y/N
C06g Y/N
C0o6h text
co7 text
Cc08 text
DO1 text

D02 text



Permitted
H3-Q CODE QUOTE COMMENT

codes

Y/N
oo Y/N text
D04

text
o0 Y/N text
oo Y/N text
oo text
oo text
o0 text
D10

text
D11

0-5
Dlla o
D11b o
Dllc o
D1l1ld o
Dlle o
D11f o
Dllg text [L1-5]
o1 text
o text
ot text
o text
o0 text
D17

Y/N
o2 Y/N text
EO2 "
EO3 iy
EO4 "
EO5

Y/N text
EO06



Permitted
H3-Q CODE QUOTE COMMENT

codes

Y/N text
ol text
EO8 e
EO8a o
EO8b o
EO8c o
EO8d o
EO8e o
EQ8f o
EO8g o
£ooh Y/N text
EO9

Y/N text
E10 Y/N text
o Y/N text
o2 text
E13

Y/N text
cre Y/N text
E15 Y/N text
El6 Y/N text
E17

Y/N text
cyo0 Y/N text
E18b ot
E19 Y/N text
Con Y/N text
E19b

Y/N text
E20 Y/N text
=2 Text
E22

text
FO1



H3-Q CODE QUOTE COMMENT Permitted

codes
FO2 Y/N text
FO3 text
FO4 Y/N text
FO5 Y/N text
FO6 text

GO0 text



